
Summary Report
06/23/2025 – 07/06/2025

TOTAL HOURS: 100:55:00
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PROJECT DURATION

Mahaon 62:34:00

TERRAtraffic 38:21:00
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TIME ENTRY DURATION

removing all HomeBlocks to Sections, HomeMediaSection and HomeSeoSection
creating

8:50:00

HomeOffersSection creating 6:51:00

CasesPage Markup 5:03:00

Header Changing, hero Creating 5:00:00

ChangingStructure for HeadersOptimization 4:13:00

BriefFormSending php 4:02:00

HomeFaqSection, HomeProposalsSection 4:00:00

HomeStatsSection 3:30:00

ServiceDesign Adaptive 3:06:00

BriefFixing type-checkbox and type-radio styles 2:20:00

BugGixing and CodeOptimization 2:13:00

BugFixing and CodeOptimization 2:11:00

Brief Adaptive, Footer adaptive 2:10:00

HomeAboutUs Loop, HomeHeroMobileFixing 2:02:00

Home-hero 1:55:00
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ServicesIdPage: maybe hero, maybe slider 1:50:00

Fixing замечаний,  Cases Adaptive 1:45:00

Page TargetovanaReklama ContentCahanging, Fixed WorkWithSection for all
pages

1:43:00

ServiceIdPage styles and slider 1:41:00

error fixing for requests, added condition to home 1:41:00

FixingConflicts 1:40:00

Fixing Seoblock ScrollBar, and Errors in prerrier for markup in html-files 1:39:00

Cases Markup 1:31:00

Brief adaptive, Home Adaptive 1:30:00

FormFixing - comment validation, fixing modalz-index 1:30:00

PageUX/UIDesign ContentChanging 1:29:00

PageRozrobkaSajtiv ContentChanging, creating ComplicatedDecisionsSection 1:19:00

PageMobAppDesign ContentChanging, Fixing WorkWithSection for ui/uxPage
and brendingPage

1:17:00

FooterFixing, HomeMediaFixing, HomeOffersSection creating 1:17:00

CPanel CodeDownloading and Searching why we have StylesBugs 1:10:00

Fixing BriefSending in CPanel 1:10:00

SeoSection fixing 1:10:00

SelectStyles and Structure BugFixing 1:08:00

HomeOffersSection fixing params in table 1:07:00

Overflowtext in table cutting 1:05:00

Other time entries 14:47:00

PROJECT - TIME ENTRY DURATION PERCENTAGE

Mahaon 62:34:00 62.0%

Brief (Tasks: 1, 2, 3) 0:50:00 0.83%

Brief Adaptive, Footer adaptive 2:10:00 2.15%

Brief adaptive, Home Adaptive 1:30:00 1.49%

BriefFixing type-checkbox and type-radio styles 2:20:00 2.31%

BriefFormSending php 4:02:00 4.0%

BugFixing and CodeOptimization 2:11:00 2.16%
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BugGixing and CodeOptimization 2:13:00 2.2%

Cases Markup 1:31:00 1.5%

CasesPage Fixing 0:52:00 0.86%

CasesPage Markup 5:03:00 5.0%

Changed php for adding country to message from brief-form 0:25:00 0.41%

ChangingStructure for HeadersOptimization 4:13:00 4.18%

ContainerBugFixing 0:39:00 0.64%

CPanel CodeDownloading and Searching why we have StylesBugs 1:10:00 1.16%

Fixing BriefSending in CPanel 1:10:00 1.16%

Fixing Seoblock ScrollBar, and Errors in prerrier for markup in html-files 1:39:00 1.64%

Fixing замечаний,  Cases Adaptive 1:45:00 1.73%

Fixing замечаний, Cases Adaptive 0:50:00 0.83%

FooterNavigationChanging and SocLinks, Перелинковка по всему сайту 0:56:00 0.92%

HeroSections bugFixing and chabging on CPanel 0:38:00 0.63%

Home-hero 1:55:00 1.9%

HomeAboutUs Loop, HomeHeroMobileFixing 2:02:00 2.01%

HomePage  LinksChanging and CPanelUpdating 0:43:00 0.71%
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HomeServicesFixing 0:36:00 0.59%

Page GoogleTovari ContentChanging 0:24:00 0.4%

Page GoogleVidguki ContentChanging 0:19:00 0.31%

Page InflyuensMarketing ContentChanging 0:14:00 0.23%

Page KontekstnaReklama ContentChanging 0:21:00 0.35%

Page KontentMarketing ContetnChanging 0:22:00 0.36%

Page ProsuvannyaVtelegram ContentChanging 0:22:00 0.36%

Page RozrobkaChatBotivVtelegram ContentChanging 0:20:00 0.33%

Page SeoProsuvannya ContentChanging 0:17:00 0.28%

Page TargetovanaReklama ContentCahanging, Fixed WorkWithSection for all pages 1:43:00 1.7%

PageBrending ContentChanging 0:58:00 0.96%

PageMobAppDesign ContentChanging, Fixing WorkWithSection for ui/uxPage and brendingPage 1:17:00 1.27%

PageRedizajnSajtiv ContentChanging 0:29:00 0.48%

PageRozrobkaMobilnihDodatkiv ContentChanging 0:31:00 0.51%

PageRozrobkaSajtiv ContentChanging, creating ComplicatedDecisionsSection 1:19:00 1.3%

PageUX/UIDesign ContentChanging 1:29:00 1.47%

SelectStyles and Structure BugFixing 1:08:00 1.12%
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SeoScrollbarFixing, CreatingStagesSliderFixing 0:25:00 0.41%

SeoSection fixing 1:10:00 1.16%

ServiceDesign Adaptive 3:06:00 3.07%

ServiceIdPage styles and slider 1:41:00 1.67%

ServiceIdPage: MediaSectionAdding, SeoBlockCentring 0:57:00 0.94%

Services BugFixing 0:29:00 0.48%

ServicesIdPage: maybe hero, maybe slider 1:50:00 1.82%

TERRAtraffic 38:21:00 38.0%

BugFixing, SocLinksAdding 0:50:00 0.83%

error fixing for requests, added condition to home 1:41:00 1.67%

FixingConflicts 1:40:00 1.65%

FooterFixing, HomeMediaFixing, HomeOffersSection creating 1:17:00 1.27%

FormFixing - comment validation, fixing modalz-index 1:30:00 1.49%

Header Changing, hero Creating 5:00:00 4.95%

HomeFaqSection, HomeProposalsSection 4:00:00 3.96%

HomeOffersSection creating 6:51:00 6.79%

HomeOffersSection fixing params in table 1:07:00 1.11%
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HomeStatsSection 3:30:00 3.47%

Overflowtext in table cutting 1:05:00 1.07%

progect discussing 1:00:00 0.99%

removing all HomeBlocks to Sections, HomeMediaSection and HomeSeoSection creating 8:50:00 8.75%
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